62 STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 01/20
Angle Head Tools
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side to
Center “H” Head Height “L”
Length
Weight
w/ Battery
Weight
w/o Battery Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb kg lb Standard Options
B23LA13-12 665 12 8.8 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537 21.2 2.41 5.3 1.74 3.8 3/8˝ SD 1/4˝ QC
B23LA13-15 600 15 11 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537 21.2 2.41 5.3 1.74 3.8 3/8˝ SD 1/4˝ QC
B23LA13-17 460 17 12.5 13 0.5 33.2 1.3 537 21.2 2.41 5.3 1.74 3.8 3/8˝ SD 1/4˝ QC
B23LA15-23 370 23 17 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 552 21.8 2.58 5.7 1.95 4.3 3/8˝ SD 1/2˝ SD
B23LA15-35 230 35 25.8 15 0.59 39.9 1.57 567 22.4 2.65 5.8 1.98 4.4 3/8˝ SD 1/2˝ SD
B23LA18-42 180 42 31 18 0.71 39.9 1.57 563 22.2 2.83 6.2 2.11 4.6 3/8˝ SD 1/2˝ SD
B23LA19-52 155 52 38.3 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 592 23.4 2.99 6.6 2.32 5.1 1/2˝ SD
B23LA19-70 140 70 51.6 19 0.75 47.8 1.9 653 25.7 3.61 7.9 2.95 6.5 1/2˝ SD
B23LA22A-95 105 95 70 22 0.87 47.9 1.9 660 26.0 3.61 7.9 3.45 7.6 1/2˝ SD
2.4 to 95 Nm
Total vibration emission value: <2.5 m/sec² (ISO 28927-2:2009); Sound pressure level at work station LpA (ref 20μPa) is < 70dB(A) (ISO 15744-2002).
A15 Threaded Output  20D137503 Part No.
3/8˝ Square Drive 20D138908